750 Littlefield St, Jesup, GA 31546
2,777 Sqft - 750 littlefield, United States 31546

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Listing Type:
Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

No Image

$385,000
2.18 Sqft
10

4

3

0

2,777 Sqft
2001

For Sale

Active

N31° 35' 6.6"
W82° 6' 50.2"

Features

_un'

Car Storage

cmobley@Forwarddigi talmarketing. com




