750 Littlefield St, Jesup, GA 31546 2,777 Sqft - 750 littlefield, United States 31546









Basic Details

Features

Car Storage

Price:	\$385,000
Lot Size:	2.18 Sqft
Rooms:	10
Bedrooms:	4
Bathrooms:	3
Half Bathrooms:	0
Square Footage:	2,777 Sqft
Year Built:	2001
Listing Type:	For Sale
Property Status:	Active

Address Map

Latitude:	N31° 35' 6.6"
Longitude:	W82° 6' 50.2''

Agent Info

™ cmobley@forwarddigitalmarketing.com

No Image